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elevating patient handling



The Elevand TiltSmart Standard ELS is designed with reinforced steel construction to support 
heavier loads, accommodating patients up to 230kg. Ideal for hospital wards, rehabilitation 
centres, nursing homes, and home care, this lift ensures maximum safety and comfort for daily 
patient care. It features a 4-point sling spreader bar, which can be lowered to the floor using 
a hand control, allowing a single carer to safely lift a person who has fallen. The electrically 
adjustable base leg spreading enhances manoeuvrability and ease of use. This lift 
combines durability, ease of operation, and efficiency, making it an essential tool for various 
care environments.

Ba�ery Operation
Supports  20 complete 

lifting and lowering cycles 
on one charge

(with max. load of 230kgs)

Reinforced Construction
Capable of lifting patients 
up to 230kgs (bariatric) 

Compatible Spreader Bars
Fixed 4-point Spreader Bar 

Manual 4-point Spreader Bar

 ELEVAND  TILSTSMART STANDARD ELS

FEATURES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

AVAILABLE DOWNLOADS

Instruction for Use Quick Start Guide Technical Specifications

Electric Base
leg spreading

Base leg spreading 
Max. safe working load (SWL) (Kg)
Length/ Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Lifting range(cm)
Min.turning diameter (cm)
Min.base legs width (int./ext.)(cm)
Max.base legs width (int./ext.)(cm)
Base legs height (cm)
Castors diameter (cm )
Weight (kg)
Battery Capacity

Lifting Speed (raising/lowering)
Power req./Charger
Remote control functions

Electrical
230
130/67
135
68-196
144
52/67
103/118
11.5
10
61
2.9

36s/34s
100-200V/50-60Hz
Up/down
Elec. leg spread
Outside/inside
Battery charge status
Service indicator
Overload indicator
150x80x155Packed Dimensions (LxWxH)(cm)

Maximum Safe Working Load
230kgs 


